Day

Plymouth

Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday
Saturday
Saturday
Monday
Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday
Thursday
Friday

Saturday
Saturday

Date

25-09-23
26-09-23
27-09-23
238-09-23
28-09-23
29-09-23
30-09-23
30-09-23
02-10-23
03-10-23
04-10-23
05-10-23
05-10-23
06-10-23
07-10-23
07-10-23

Time

19:45
19:45
19:45
14:45
19:45
19:45
14:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
19:45
14:45
19:45
19:45
14:45
19:45

Team

Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue



